
Communiqué no. 3030 November-2 December 2018

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
Semifinals  /  Demi-finales

Results  /  Résultats
Sun 2 Dec 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.296

69.930

10.446

68.926

1 69 BUCHLI Matthijs BCC Winner Winner

2 266 RUDYK Mateusz POL +0.143 +0.218

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.220

70.450

10.316

69.794

10.163

70.845

1 56 GLAETZER Matthew AUS Winner +0.005 Winner

2 133 HELAL Rayan FRA +0.086 Winner +0.035

Qualification Rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.
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