





## 30 November-2 December 2018

Communiqué no. 30

## Men's Sprint / Vitesse hommes Semifinals / Demi-finales Results / Résultats

Sun 2 Dec 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	1st Race	2nd Race	Decide
				200m Time:	10.296	10.446	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	69.930	68.926	
	1	69	BUCHLI Matthijs	BCC	Winner	Winner	
	2	266	RUDYK Mateusz	POL	+0.143	+0.218	
				200m Time:	10.220	10.316	10.163
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	70.450	69.794	70.845
	1	56	GLAETZER Matthew	AUS	Winner	+0.005	Winner
	2	133	HELAL Rayan	FRA	+0.086	Winner	+0.035

## **Qualification Rule:**

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

TITLE SPONSOR

www.uci.org

Timing and Results provided by TISSOT

















INSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS

